CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Utah Code 10-3-208

Full Name of Candidate: ~ Tim B Henney

Office Filed For: Park City Council

This report may be submitted in person or electronically at michelle.kellogg@parkcity.org

1. Total amount from donors giving more than $50.00 $ 3361.21
(Form "A" total from other side)

2. Total amount from donors giving $50.00 or less $ 150

3. Total campaign expenditures $ 3511.21
(Form "B" total from other side)

4, Campaign Balance $0

I understand that this document is an official government record to be filed with the Park City
Recorder. As such I herby certify under oath, that the foregoing information is true and correct.
[ further understand that including any false or forged information or documents or making any
written false/gr inconsistent statement will subject me to criminal penalties under

ter 8 of the Utah Code.

gy 11/8/2017

Candidate Signature N Date



Date Rec’ed
8/25/2017
8/25/2017
8/25/2017
8/26/2017
8/28/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/10/2017
9/10/2017
9/18/2017
10/12/2017
10/16/2017

10/24/2017

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (FORM “A”)

Name of Contributor
Charles P Williams
Patrick Hennigan

Clay Stuard

Heidi Gatch

Paul Boyer

Tim H Henney
Jacquelynn Henney
Jack & Sue Mueller

Bob & Susan Richer
Peter Metcalf

Monty Coats

Tim Henney self funding
John Pelton

Richard & Elisa Gray
Thomas Thomas

Eric Nelson

Mary & Charlie Wintzer

Tim Henney self funding

Mailing Address & Zip Code Amount
3109 Mountain Ridge CT, PC UT, 84060 $250
107 Tisbury CT, Mooresville NC, 28117 $100

2892 American Saddler Dr, PC UT, 84060 $250

PO 3521, PC UT, 84060 $250
PO 682378, PC UT, 84069-2378 $100
PO 788, Ponderay ID, 83852 $250
PO 788, Ponderay ID, 83852 $200
PO 510, PC UT, 84060 $100
PO 680364, PC UT, 84098 $100
PO 680188, PC UT, 84068 $250
PO 1162, PC UT, 84060 $200
PO 3927, PC UT, 84060 $50

890 Hillcrest Dr, Pomona CA, 91768 $250
PO 681539, PC UT, 84068 $250

3268 American Saddler Dr, PC UT, 84060 S$150

2212 Ina, PC UT, 84060 $250
PO 183, PC UT, 84060 $200
PO 3927, PC UT, 84060 $161.21



ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (FORM “B”)

Date of Expenditure Payment Made To  Purpose of Expenditure Amount
8/28/2017 Pro Updater Website & Media Design $499
9/5/2017 Park City Rotary Miners Day Parade fee S50
9/15/2017 Ace Signs Promotional Materials $155.64
9/19/2017 Threadware Re-usable bags $662.47
9/29/2017 Paypal EQF payment fee $1.75
10/12/2017 Paypal EQF payment fee $7.55
10/12/2017 Ace Signs Promotional Materials $155.64
10/16/2017 Facebook Post Boost $10
10/18/2017 Ace Signs Promotional Materials $155.64

10/24/2017 Park Record Print Ad X 4 $1,813.52



Date Rec’ed
9/5/2017
9/5/2017

9/29/2017

ITEMIZED CONTIBUTIONS $50 OR LESS
Name of Contributor
Anonymous
Anonymous

Anonymous

Amount
S50
$50

$50



