## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Utah Code 10-3-208

Full Name of Candidate: Tim B Henney			
Office Filed For: Park City Council			
This report may be submitted in person or electronically at michelle.kellogg@parkcity.org			
1. Total amount from donors giving more than \$50.00 (Form "A" total from other side)	\$ 3361.21		
2. Total amount from donors giving \$50.00 or less	\$ 150		
3. Total campaign expenditures  (Form "B" total from other side)	\$ 3511.21		
4. Campaign Balance	\$ 0		
I understand that this document is an official government recor Recorder. As such I herby certify under oath, that the foregoing I further understand that including any false or forged informat written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to crimin Title 76. Chapter 8 of the Utah Code.  Candidate Signature	g information is true and correct. ion or documents or making any		

## ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (FORM "A")

Date Rec'ed	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount
8/25/2017	Charles P Williams	3109 Mountain Ridge CT, PC UT, 84060	\$250
8/25/2017	Patrick Hennigan	107 Tisbury CT, Mooresville NC, 28117	\$100
8/25/2017	Clay Stuard	2892 American Saddler Dr, PC UT, 84060	\$250
8/26/2017	Heidi Gatch	PO 3521, PC UT, 84060	\$250
8/28/2017	Paul Boyer	PO 682378, PC UT, 84069-2378	\$100
8/30/2017	Tim H Henney	PO 788, Ponderay ID, 83852	\$250
8/30/2017	Jacquelynn Henney	PO 788, Ponderay ID, 83852	\$200
9/5/2017	Jack & Sue Mueller	PO 510, PC UT, 84060	\$100
9/5/2017	Bob & Susan Richer	PO 680364, PC UT, 84098	\$100
9/5/2017	Peter Metcalf	PO 680188, PC UT, 84068	\$250
9/5/2017	Monty Coats	PO 1162, PC UT, 84060	\$200
9/5/2017	Tim Henney self funding	PO 3927, PC UT, 84060	\$50
9/10/2017	John Pelton	890 Hillcrest Dr, Pomona CA, 91768	\$250
9/10/2017	Richard & Elisa Gray	PO 681539, PC UT, 84068	\$250
9/18/2017	Thomas Thomas	3268 American Saddler Dr, PC UT, 84060	\$150
10/12/2017	Eric Nelson	2212 Ina, PC UT, 84060	\$250
10/16/2017	Mary & Charlie Wintzer	PO 183, PC UT, 84060	\$200
10/24/2017	Tim Henney self funding	PO 3927, PC UT, 84060	\$161.21

## ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (FORM "B")

Date of Expenditure	Payment Made To	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
8/28/2017	Pro Updater	Website & Media Design	\$499
9/5/2017	Park City Rotary	Miners Day Parade fee	\$50
9/15/2017	Ace Signs	Promotional Materials	\$155.64
9/19/2017	Threadware	Re-usable bags	\$662.47
9/29/2017	Paypal	EQF payment fee	\$1.75
10/12/2017	Paypal	EQF payment fee	\$7.55
10/12/2017	Ace Signs	Promotional Materials	\$155.64
10/16/2017	Facebook	Post Boost	\$10
10/18/2017	Ace Signs	Promotional Materials	\$155.64
10/24/2017	Park Record	Print Ad X 4	\$1,813.52

## **ITEMIZED CONTIBUTIONS \$50 OR LESS**

Date Rec'ed	Name of Contributor	Amount
9/5/2017	Anonymous	\$50
9/5/2017	Anonymous	\$50
9/29/2017	Anonymous	\$50